
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ST JOHN THE BAPTIST CHURCH, PENSHURST 

BASIC CHURCH HIRE RATES AT WEEKENDS 2023 

 

 

This schedule should be read in conjunction with the terms and conditions of hire. 

 

The difference between Summer and Winter rates reflects the additional cost of heating the church for the hire 

during winter.  Summer will be taken to run from 1 May to 30 September; hirers may request additional ‘winter 

levels’ of heating at any time, in which case the winter rate will apply.  

 

The charity rate applies to charities which have a registration number from the Charity Commission or at the 

discretion of the Parochial Church Council. 

 

 SUMMER 

 

PRIVATE 

SUMMER 

 

CHARITY 

WINTER 

 

PRIVATE 

WINTER 

 

CHARITY 

 

3 HOURS 

 

£90 

 

 

£75 

 

£110 

 

£95 

 

8 HOURS 

 

 

£220 

 

£175 

 

£250 

 

£200 

 

FULL DAY 

 

 

£270 

 

£225 

 

£295 

 

£250 

 

Organ and Piano 

 

In addition to the basic rates above which cover the church, kitchen and toilets (including the church’s insurance 

thereof), the following rates apply to use of the musical instruments: Organ £55, piano £35.  

 

The instruments will be made available in a condition of tuning which the Parochial Church Council believes suitable 

for public performance.  Should hirers wish to commission a tuning immediately before their event, the Benefice 

Administrator will organise this to be carried out by the church’s contractors, for the account of the hirer: guide 

prices: organ £185, piano £85.    

 

December 2022 


