

## ST JOHN THE BAPTIST CHURCH, PENSHURST BASIC CHURCH HIRE RATES AT WEEKENDS 2023

This schedule should be read in conjunction with the terms and conditions of hire.

The difference between Summer and Winter rates reflects the additional cost of heating the church for the hire during winter. Summer will be taken to run from 1 May to 30 September; hirers may request additional 'winter levels' of heating at any time, in which case the winter rate will apply.

The charity rate applies to charities which have a registration number from the Charity Commission or at the discretion of the Parochial Church Council.

	SUMMER	SUMMER	WINTER	WINTER
	PRIVATE	CHARITY	PRIVATE	CHARITY
3 HOURS	£90	£75	£110	£95
8 HOURS	£220	£175	£250	£200
FULL DAY	£270	£225	£295	£250

## Organ and Piano

In addition to the basic rates above which cover the church, kitchen and toilets (including the church's insurance thereof), the following rates apply to use of the musical instruments: Organ £55, piano £35.

The instruments will be made available in a condition of tuning which the Parochial Church Council believes suitable for public performance. Should hirers wish to commission a tuning immediately before their event, the Benefice Administrator will organise this to be carried out by the church's contractors, for the account of the hirer: guide prices: organ £185, piano £85.